FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1 IS \$550.00

Jan 14 1997 8:00am PROFIT FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE CORPORATION Sandra B. Mortham ANNUAL REPORT Secretary of State Secretary of State 1997 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

FILED

| DOCUMENT # P9500005735 (2) 1. Corporation Name IN-OUT EXPRESS, INC. | | | | | | |
|---|--|--|--|---------------------------------|--|--|
| Principal Place of Business Mailing Address 150 S.E. 2ND AVE., SUITE 701 150 S.E. 2ND AVE., SUITE 70 MIAMI FL 33131 MIAMI FL 33131-1572 | | | | | | FETHER BRIRK RINN KORAN IN BUILDIN IN BUILDIN |
| | | | | | 3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 01/19/1995 | 3a. Date of Last Report 05/01/1996 |
| | Principal Place of Business 2a. Mailing Address | | | | 4. FEI Number | X Applied For |
| | | | | | 65-0565401 | Not Applicable |
| Suite, Apt | #, etc. | Suite, Apt. #, etc. | Solie, Apr. #, etc. | | 5. Certificate of Status Desired | \$8.75 Additional Fee Required |
| City & State City & State | | | | | 6. Election Campaign Financing | \$5.00 May Be |
| 23 Zip | Country | Country Zip Country | | | Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation has liability for i | Added to Fees ntangible tax under s. 199.032, |
| 24 | 25 | 29 | 30 | | | Yes No |
| 9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 10. Name and Address of New Registered Agent MACALILAY PORFET R 81 Name | | | | | | |
| MACAULAY, ROBERT B 201 S. BISCAYNE BLVD. | | | 82 | | dress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab | (0) |
| SUITE 1402 | | | | | aress (P.O. Box realitible) is not Accepted | |
| MIAMI FL 33131 | | | 83 | | | |
| | | | 84 | | | FL 85 Zip Code |
| SIGNATURE | | | | | poration submits this statement for the patients board of directors. I hereby accept | |
| | Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent | | | שבשת פרעובהקונ את | ired when reinstating) | DATE |
| TITLE | OFFICERS AND | DELETE DELETE | 13. | | ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFIC | Change Addition |
| NAME | LOBO, FRANCISCO A.R. | | 1.2 NAME | | | Shangs nounding |
| STREET ACCRESS | 150 S.E. 2ND AVE., SUITE 701 | | 1.3 STREET | ADORESS | | |
| CITY - ST - ZIP | MIAMI FL 33131 | | 1.4 CITY - S | T- ZIP | | |
| TETLE | D | DELETE | 2.1 TITLE | | | Change Addition |
| NAME | LOBO, ANISIO C.D.R. | | 2.2 NAME | į | | |
| STREET ADORESS CITY+ST-ZIP | 150 S.E. 2ND AVE., SUITE 701 - MIAMI FL 33131 | and the second of the second o | 2.4 CITY+5 | AUTUCO2 | Single Branch Committee Co | |
| TITLE | D | DELETE | 3.1 71755 | 1-21 | | Change Addition |
| NAME | LOBO, RICARDO R.R. | | 3.2 NAME | İ | | |
| STREET ADDRESS | 150 S.E. 2ND AVE., SUITE 701 | | 3.3 STREET | ADDRESS | | |
| CITY-ST-ZIP | MIAMI FL 33131 | | 3.4. CITY - 9 | T-ZIP | | |
| TITLE | | ☐ DETELE | 4.1 TITLE | | | ☐ Change ☐ Addition |
| MAME | | | 4 2 NAME | ļ | | |
| STREET ADDRESS | | | 4 3 STREET | | | |
| CITY+ST-ZIP | | DELETE | 4.4 CiTY-S 5.1 TITLE | 1-212 | | Change Addition |
| NAME | | | 5.2 NAME | | | |
| STREET ADDRESS | | | 5.3 STREET | ACCRESS | | |
| GITY-ST-ZIP | - | | 5.4 CITY - S | | | |
| TITLE | | DELETE | 61 TITLE | | | Change Addition |
| NAME | | | 6.2 NAME | | | |
| STREET ADDRESS | | | 6.3 STREET | ADDRESS | | |
| CITY-ST-ZIP | by contributed the information sumplied with this filling does not qualify for the | | 6.4 CITY - S | 1 - ZIP | a in Contract 110 07/09/3. Flands Other | Tarahan and to be as the |
| information information lam an of appears in | by coming that the information subplied varieties on this annual report or sur- fficer or director of the corporation or the n Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, or o | wur this flung does not duall plemental annual report is e recaiver or trustee empor can attachment with an ad- | true and accu vered to exec dress. | inate and that ute this repo | d in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes at my signature shali have the same lega ort as required by Chapter 607, Florida S | effect as if made under oath; that latutes; and that my name |